Ngay

3/20/16
3/20/16
3/20/16
3/20/16
3/20/16
3/20/16
3/20/16
3/20/16
3/20/16
3/20/16
3/20/16
3/20/16
3/20/16
3/20/16
3/26/16
4/11/16
4/13/16
4/13/16
4/13/16
4/28/16
5/12/16
5/12/16
6/30/16
10/31/16
10/31/16
10/31/16
10/31/16
10/31/16

Tén

Ban Giao

pé Ca

Lé Cong Tong
Nguyén Van Chuong
Lé Van Truong
Nguyén Hién (58)
Gia

Thang

Thuan

Nguyén Xuan Tam
Dirc Thanh

Mon

Nguyén Sy Hung
Nguyén Han

Pao Van Chinh
Nguyén Trung Doanh
Lé Van Tén

Nguyén Thanh TAm
Lé Toa

Vuwong Xuan Hién
Tran Quang Dat
Nguyén Binh Sang
CCSLSQN/ Houston
Nguyén Trung Doanh
Huynh Ngoc Tham
Truwong Thu

Nguyén Binh Sang
Rev. Luu Dinh Duong

QUY HOI CCS/LS/QN- Tong Hoi
Téng sb
$1,631.60 Ban giao tlr anh Chuong

Thu

$1,631.60
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$30.00
$50.00
$50.00
$400.00
$30.00
$50.00
$300.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$30.00

$500.00

$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

Chi

Ly do

$1,681.60
$1,731.60
$1,781.60
$1,831.60
$1,881.60
$1,931.60
$1,961.60

$2,011.60l

$2,061.60
$2,461.60
$2,491.60
$2,541.60
$2,841.60
$2,891.60
$2,941.60
$3,041.60 New Jersey
$3,091.60 Texas
$3,141.60 Texas
$3,241.60 Texas
$3,271.60

$3,121.60 Update web domain

$3,621.60
$3,671.60
$3,771.60
$3,871.60
$3,971.60
$4,071.60



