

QUY HOI CCS/LS/QN- Tong Hoi

Ngày	Tên	Thu	Chi	Tổng số	Ly do
3/20/16	Bàn Giao	\$1,631.60		\$1,631.60	Bàn giao từ anh Chương
3/20/16	Đỗ Ca	\$50.00		\$1,681.60	
3/20/16	Lê Công Tông	\$50.00		\$1,731.60	
3/20/16	Nguyễn Văn Chương	\$50.00		\$1,781.60	
3/20/16	Lê Văn Trương	\$50.00		\$1,831.60	
3/20/16	Nguyễn Hiến (58)	\$50.00		\$1,881.60	
3/20/16	Giả	\$50.00		\$1,931.60	
3/20/16	Thăng	\$30.00		\$1,961.60	
3/20/16	Thuận	\$50.00		\$2,011.60	
3/20/16	Nguyễn Xuân Tâm	\$50.00		\$2,061.60	
3/20/16	Đức Thanh	\$400.00		\$2,461.60	
3/20/16	Mọn	\$30.00		\$2,491.60	
3/20/16	Nguyễn Sỹ Hùng	\$50.00		\$2,541.60	
3/20/16	Nguyễn Hân	\$300.00		\$2,841.60	
3/26/16	Đào Văn Chính	\$50.00		\$2,891.60	
4/11/16	Nguyễn Trung Doanh	\$50.00		\$2,941.60	
4/13/16	Lê Văn Tôn	\$100.00		\$3,041.60	New Jersey
4/13/16	Nguyễn Thành Tâm	\$50.00		\$3,091.60	Texas
4/13/16	Lê Toà	\$50.00		\$3,141.60	Texas
4/28/16	Vương Xuân Hiền	\$100.00		\$3,241.60	Texas
5/12/16	Trần Quang Đạt	\$30.00		\$3,271.60	
5/12/16	Nguyễn Đình Sang		-\$150.00	\$3,121.60	Update web domain
6/30/16	CCSLSQN/ Houston	\$500.00		\$3,621.60	
10/31/16	Nguyễn Trung Doanh	\$50.00		\$3,671.60	
10/31/16	Huỳnh Ngọc Thám	\$100.00		\$3,771.60	
10/31/16	Trương Thu	\$100.00		\$3,871.60	
10/31/16	Nguyễn Đình Sang	\$100.00		\$3,971.60	
10/31/16	Rev. Lưu Đình Dương	\$100.00		\$4,071.60	